



DEPARTMENT OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS
KAGAWARAN NG UGNAYANG PANLABAS



JOB ORDER					
DEPARTMENT OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS MANILA					
Supplier: NISSAN COMMONWEALTH, INC.		J.O. No. 06-002-24			
Address: 41 Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City		Date 10-Jun-24			
Contact nos: T: 932-0428 M: 0942-0713864 E: glemendoza_02@yahoo.com		Mode of Procurement		Small Value 53.9	
Gentlemen:					
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:					
Place of Delivery: Department of Foreign Affairs, Office of Consular Affairs - ASEANA		Delivery Term: Please see attached Terms of Rerefence			
Date of Delivery: n/a		Payment Term: Government Terms			
Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
OCA					
1			1 Unit 2018 Toyota Vios, SAB 9485		
	liter	4	replace engine oil (semi synthetic gas)	P 744.25	P 2,977.00
	pc	1	replace oil filter	P 948.00	P 948.00
	liter	1	replace coolant	P 1,964.00	P 1,964.00
	pc	1	replace air filter	P 2,068.00	P 2,068.00
	pc	1	replace alcon filter	P 1,844.00	P 1,844.00
	lot	1	wheel and camber alignment	P 2,500.00	P 2,500.00
	lot	1	tire rotation and balancing	P 2,500.00	P 2,500.00
	pc	4	Replace tires - 175/65 R1482T	P 8,516.00	P 34,064.00
			clean and adjust brakes (front and rear)		
	lot	1	replace brake fluid	P 4,012.00	P 4,012.00
			brake cleaner		
		1	aircon cleaning - R/R dashboard and rear (dual aircon)		
		1	replace all oring		
		1	capilla oil	P 14,200.00	P 14,200.00
		1	Insulator tape		
		1	leaktest		
		1	freon charging		
	pc	1	replace battery - 15M	P 7,450.00	P 7,450.00
	lot	1	replace tint - windshield, backglass, all sides (3M)	P 9,250.00	P 9,250.00
			* all items inclusive labor		P 83,777.00
			1 Unit Toyota Innova, NBF5613		
	liter	8	replace engine oil (semi synthetic diesel)	P 744.25	P 5,954.00
	pc	1	replace oil filter	P 948.00	P 948.00
	liter	1	replace coolant	P 1,964.00	P 1,964.00
	pc	1	replace air filter	P 2,068.00	P 2,068.00
	pc	1	replace alcon filter	P 1,844.00	P 1,844.00
	pc	1	replace fuel filter	P 2,930.00	P 2,930.00
		1	clean and adjust brakes (front and rear)		
	lot	1	replace brake fluid	P 4,179.00	P 4,179.00
		1	brake cleaner		
		1	aircon cleaning - R/R dashboard and rear (dual aircon)		
		1	replace all oring		
		1	capilla oil	P 15,200.00	P 15,200.00
		1	Insulator tape		
		1	leaktest		
		1	freon charging		
	pc	4	Tires - 205/65 R169H	P 13,568.00	P 54,272.00
	pc	1	replace battery - 25M	P 8,150.00	P 8,150.00
	lot	1	replace tint - windshield, backglass, all sides (3M)	P 10,500.00	P 10,500.00
			* all items inclusive labor		P 108,009.00
			1 Unit Toyota Innova, NBF5616		
	liter	8	replace engine oil (semi synthetic diesel)	P 744.25	P 5,954.00
	pc	1	replace oil filter	P 948.00	P 948.00
	liter	1	replace coolant	P 1,964.00	P 1,964.00
	pc	1	replace air filter	P 2,068.00	P 2,068.00
	pc	1	replace alcon filter	P 1,844.00	P 1,844.00
	pc	1	replace fuel filter	P 2,930.00	P 2,930.00
		1	clean and adjust brakes (front and rear)		
	lot	1	replace brake fluid	P 4,179.00	P 4,179.00
		1	brake cleaner		
		1	aircon cleaning - R/R dashboard and rear (dual aircon)		
		1	replace all oring		
		1	capilla oil	P 15,200.00	P 15,500.00
		1	Insulator tape		
		1	leaktest		
		1	freon charging		
	pc	4	Tires - 205/65 R169H	P 13,568.00	P 54,272.00
	pc	1	replace battery - 25M	P 8,150.00	P 8,150.00
	lot	1	replace tint - windshield, backglass, all sides (3M)	P 10,500.00	P 10,500.00
			* all items inclusive labor		P 108,309.00
			1 Unit Toyota Innova, SAB9434		
	liter	8	replace engine oil (semi synthetic diesel)	P 744.25	P 5,954.00
	pc	1	replace oil filter	P 948.00	P 948.00
	liter	1	replace coolant	P 1,964.00	P 1,964.00
	pc	1	replace air filter	P 2,068.00	P 2,068.00
	pc	1	replace alcon filter	P 1,844.00	P 1,844.00
	pc	1	replace fuel filter	P 2,930.00	P 2,930.00
		1	clean and adjust brakes (front and rear)		
	lot	1	replace brake fluid	P 4,179.00	P 4,179.00
		1	brake cleaner		
		1	aircon cleaning - R/R dashboard and rear (dual aircon)		
		1	replace all oring		
		1	capilla oil	P 15,200.00	P 15,200.00
		1	Insulator tape		
		1	leaktest		
		1	freon charging		
	pc	1	replace clutch pedal assy	P 34,550.00	P 34,550.00
	pc	4	Tires - 205/65 R169H	P 13,568.00	P 54,272.00
	pc	1	replace battery - 25M	P 8,150.00	P 8,150.00
	lot	1	replace tint - windshield, backglass, all sides (3M)	P 10,500.00	P 10,500.00
			* all items inclusive labor		P 142,559.00



JOB ORDER DEPARTMENT OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS MANILA									
Supplier: NISSAN COMMONWEALTH, INC. Address: 41 Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City					J.O. No. 06-002-24 Date 10-Jun-24				
Contact nos: T: 932-0428 M: 0942-0713864 E: glemendoza_02@yahoo.com					Mode of Procurement Small Value 53.9				
Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:									
Place of Delivery: Department of Foreign Affairs, Office of Consular Affairs - ASEANA Date of Delivery: n/a					Delivery Term: Please see attached Terms of Reference Payment Term: Government Terms				
Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount				
			OCA						
			1 Unit Toyota Innova, SAB9432						
	liter	8	replace engine oil (semi synthetic diesel)	P 744.25	P 5,954.00				
	pc	1	replace oil filter	P 948.00	P 948.00				
	liter	1	replace coolant	P 1,964.00	P 1,964.00				
	pc	1	replace air filter	P 2,068.00	P 2,068.00				
	pc	1	replace alcon filter	P 1,844.00	P 1,844.00				
	pc	1	replace fuel filter	P 2,930.00	P 2,930.00				
			clean and adjust brakes (front and rear)						
	lot	1	replace brake fluid	P 4,012.00	P 4,012.00				
			brake cleaner						
		1	alcon cleaning - R/R dashboard and rear (dual alcon)						
		1	replace all oring						
		1	capilla oil	P 15,200.00	P 15,200.00				
		1	insulator tape						
		1	leaktest						
		1	freon charging						
		1	replace expansion valve	P 7,709.00	P 7,709.00				
		1	replace filter drier	P 10,362.00	P 10,362.00				
	pc	4	Tires - 205/65 R169H	P 13,568.00	P 54,272.00				
	lot	1	replace battery - 2SM	P 8,150.00	P 8,150.00				
	lot	1	replace tint - windshield, backglass, all sides (3M)	P 10,500.00	P 10,500.00				
			* all items inclusive labor		P 125,913.00				
			1 Unit 2012 Toyota Hiace Commuter, SLA616						
	liter	8	replace engine oil (semi synthetic diesel)	P 774.25	P 6,194.00				
	pc	1	replace oil filter	P 1,187.98	P 1,187.98				
	liter	1	replace coolant	P 1,964.00	P 1,964.00				
	pc	1	replace air filter	P 2,068.00	P 2,068.00				
	pc	1	replace alcon filter	P 1,732.00	P 1,732.00				
	pc	1	replace fuel filter	P 2,818.00	P 2,818.00				
	pc	1	replace front brake pads	P 5,433.00	P 5,433.00				
			clean and adjust brakes (front and rear)						
	lot	1	replace brake fluid	P 4,012.00	P 4,012.00				
			brake cleaner						
		1	alcon cleaning - R/R dashboard and rear (dual alcon)						
		1	replace all oring						
		1	capilla oil	P 15,200.00	P 15,200.00				
		1	insulator tape						
		1	leaktest						
		1	freon charging						
	pc	1	replace clutch pedal assy	P 26,285.00	P 26,285.00				
	pc	4	stabilizer rod	P 4,469.50	P 17,878.00				
		4	stabilizer bushing	P 3,584.00	P 14,336.00				
	pc	2	stabilizer clamp bushing	P 975.00	P 1,950.00				
	lot	1	tire rotation and balancing	P 2,500.00	P 2,500.00				
	lot	1	Stabilizer clamp alignment	P 2,500.00					